
***** Embargoed Until 1pm 5th July 2017 *****

 DARTFORD - Vanarama National League South
Sat Aug  5 Hungerford Town FC H
Tue Aug  8 Braintree Town A
Sat Aug 12 Havant & Waterlooville A
Tue Aug 15 Concord Rangers H
Sat Aug 19 Oxford City H
Sat Aug 26 Hemel Hempstead Town A
Mon Aug 28 East Thurrock United H
Sat Sep  2 Hampton & Richmond Borough A
Tue Sep  5 Whitehawk A
Sat Sep  9 Chippenham H
Tue Sep 12 Eastbourne Borough H
Sat Sep 16 Emirates FA Cup 2Q
Sat Sep 23 Weston-Super-Mare A
Sat Sep 30 Emirates FA Cup 3Q
Sat Oct  7 Bognor Regis H
Sat Oct 14 Bath City A Emirates FA Cup 4Q
Sat Oct 21 Chelmsford City A
Sat Oct 28 St. Albans City H
Sat Nov  4 Wealdstone H Emirates FA Cup 1
Sat Nov 11 Truro City A
Sat Nov 18 Gloucester City H
Sat Nov 25 Buildbase FA Trophy Q3
Sat Dec  2 Poole Town A Emirates FA Cup 2
Sat Dec  9 Hungerford Town FC A
Sat Dec 16 Buildbase FA Trophy 1
Sat Dec 23 Braintree Town H
Tue Dec 26 Welling United A
Mon Jan  1 Welling United H
Sat Jan  6 Concord Rangers A Emirates FA Cup 3
Sat Jan 13 Havant & Waterlooville H Buildbase FA Trophy 2
Sat Jan 20 Chippenham A
Sat Jan 27 Whitehawk H Emirates FA Cup 4
Sat Feb  3 St. Albans City A Buildbase FA Trophy 3
Sat Feb 10 Chelmsford City H
Sat Feb 17 Wealdstone A Emirates FA Cup 5
Sat Feb 24 Truro City H Buildbase FA Trophy 4
Sat Mar  3 Gloucester City A
Sat Mar 10 Poole Town H
Sat Mar 17 Hemel Hempstead Town H Emirates FA Cup 6/Buildbase FA Trophy Semi-Final 1
Sat Mar 24 Oxford City A Buildbase FA Trophy Semi-Final 2
Sat Mar 31 Hampton & Richmond Borough H
Mon Apr  2 East Thurrock United A
Sat Apr  7 Weston-Super-Mare H
Sat Apr 14 Eastbourne Borough A
Sat Apr 21 Bath City H Emirates FA Cup Semi-Final
Sat Apr 28 Bognor Regis A
Wed May  2 Play-Off Qualifying Round
Sun May  6 Play-Off Semi-Final
Sat May 12 Play-Off Final
Sat May 19 Emirates FA Cup Final
Sun May 20 Buildbase FA Trophy Final

Fixtures are subject to change.
Compiled in association with Atos.




